
7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren I

1. SV Frommern 418  
Günter Bitzer 143 

Waldemar Bitzer 138 

Florian Rist 137 

SVng Meßstetten 406  
Michael Keppler 139 

Karl-Ernst Weißmann 134 

Ulrich Keinath 133 

2. SGi Hechingen 405  
Harald Boss 139 

Günter Hess 137 

Carsten Bernd Geider 129 

3. SVng Meßstetten 2 390  
Jakob Reiser 134 

Gerald Roth 132 

Bernhard Dett 124 

SGi Hechingen 2 362  
Gabriel Bartnicki 139 

Umberto Haberbosch 112 

Axel Riekert 111 

4. SV Frommern 2 362  
Andreas Schick 129 

Arthur Jetter 120 

Uwe Weinreich 113 

7.10.10 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren I  

1. Bitzer,  Günter SV Frommern 10 10 10 10 10 10 143

2. Boss,  Harald SGi Hechingen 10 10 10 10 10 10 139

3. Keppler,  Michael SVng Meßstetten 9 10 10 10 10 10 139

Rist,  Florian SV Frommern 9 10 10 10 10 10 137

5. Geider,  Carsten Bernd SGi Hechingen 9 9 9 10 10 10 129

6. Schick,  Andreas SV Frommern 9 9 9 9 10 10 129

7. Moser,  Werner SVng Meßstetten 9 9 9 9 9 10 119

7.10.11 Perkussionsgewehr - Damen I  

1. Bitzer,  Bettina SV Frommern 9 9 9 9 10 10 126

7.10.14 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren III  

Bartnicki,  Gabriel SGi Hechingen 10 10 10 10 10 10 139

1. Bitzer,  Waldemar SV Frommern 10 10 10 10 10 10 138

2. Reiser,  Jakob SVng Meßstetten 9 10 10 10 10 10 134

Weißmann,  Karl-Ernst SVng Meßstetten 9 9 10 10 10 10 134

Störzer,  Erwin SSV Hechingen 9 10 10 10 10 10 133

4. Keinath,  Ulrich SVng Meßstetten 9 9 9 10 10 10 133

5. Roth,  Gerald SVng Meßstetten 9 10 10 10 10 10 132

6. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen 9 9 9 9 9 10 125

7. Dett,  Bernhard SVng Meßstetten 9 9 9 9 10 10 124

8. Riekert,  Axel SGi Hechingen 8 8 9 9 10 10 111
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7.10.16 Perkussionsgewehr - Herren IV  

1. Hess,  Günter SGi Hechingen 9 9 10 10 10 10 137 NR

2. Jetter,  Arthur SV Frommern 8 9 9 9 9 9 120 A

3. Hänle,  Anton SSV Hechingen 9 9 9 9 9 10 119

4. Wagler,  Helmut SV Frommern 8 8 8 9 10 10 116

5. Weinreich,  Uwe SV Frommern 8 8 9 9 9 9 113 A

6. Haberbosch,  Umberto SGi Hechingen 8 8 9 9 9 10 112

7.30.10 Steinschloßgewehr - Herren I  

1. Dett,  Bernhard SVng Meßstetten 8 8 8 9 9 10 108

2. Reiser,  Jakob SVng Meßstetten 7 7 7 8 9 9 94

3. Rist,  Florian SV Frommern 2 5 7
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